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REME | B | A% REMB | B | A# REME | B | A% REm | B | AN | | FEME| B | A% | | FEE | B
85. 1 1 1 75. 4 116 5 70.3 508 18 65.3 1661 42 60.3 4276 81 55.3 8828
82.9 2 2 75.3 121 2 70.2 526 11 65.2 1703 33 60.2 4357 63 55.2 8927
81.9 4 1 75.1 123 2 70.1 537 10 65.1 1736 33 60.1 4420 59 55. 1 9023
81.56 5 1 75.0 125 2 70.0 547 7 65.0 1769 37 60.0 4479 83 55.0 9140
81.1 6 1 74.9 127 5 69.9 554 9 64.9 1806 38 59.9 4562 61 54.9 9269
81.0 7 1 74.8 132 4 69.8 563 14 64.8 1844 41 59.8 4623 80 54.8 9382
80.8 8 1 74.17 136 5 69.7 577 18 64.7 1885 45 59.7 4703 65 54.7 9499
80.7 9 1 74.6 141 5 69.6 595 10 64.6 1930 34 59.6 4768 86 54.6 9623
80.5 10 1 74.5 146 4 69.5 605 26 64.5 1964 37 59.5 4854 712 54.5 9753
80.3 11 1 74. 4 150 7 69.4 631 11 64.4 2001 46 59 .4 4926 91 54. 4 9876
80.2 12 1 74.3 157 8 69.3 642 11 64.3 2047 52 59.3 5017 61 54.3 9992
80.1 13 1 74.2 165 7 69.2 653 27 64.2 2099 47 59.2 5078 716 54.2 10108
79.9 14 1 74.1 172 3 69.1 680 21 64.1 2146 43 59 .1 5154 79 54.1 10218
79.17 15 2 74.0 175 8 69.0 701 17 64.0 2189 50 59.0 5233 88 54.0 10339
79.6 17 1 73.9 183 9 68.9 718 16 63.9 2239 36 58.9 5321 78 53.9 10453
79.5 18 1 73.8 192 6 68.8 734 14 63.8 2275 38 58.8 5399 86 53.8 105661
79. 4 19 1 73.17 198 6 68.7 748 20 63.7 2313 50 58.7 5485 86 53.7 10669
79.0 20 2 73.6 204 6 68.6 768 21 63.6 2363 43 58.6 5571 104 53.6 10796
78.9 22 2 73.5 210 10 68.5 789 18 63.5 2406 52 58.5 5675 82 53.5 10946
78.6 24 1 73. 4 220 4 68.4 807 27 63. 4 2458 44 58 .4 67567 92 53. 4 110562
78.5 25 2 73.3 224 8 68.3 834 20 63.3 25602 51 58.3 5849 83 53.3 11196
78. 4 217 1 73.2 232 4 68.2 854 24 63.2 2653 41 58.2 5932 100 53.2 11328
78.3 28 2 73.1 236 7 68.1 878 25 63.1 2694 49 58 .1 6032 101 53.1 11489
78.1 30 1 73.0 243 7 68.0 903 24 63.0 2643 60 58.0 6133 93 53.0 11603
78.0 31 1 72.9 250 6 67.9 927 29 62.9 2703 67 57.9 6226 83 52.9 11741
77.9 32 1 72.8 256 11 67.8 956 20 62.8 27170 53 57.8 6309 70 52.8 118569
77.8 33 1 12.17 267 7 67.7 976 29 62.7 2823 50 57.7 6379 85 52.7 11977
17.17 34 2 72.6 274 10 67.6 1005 20 62.6 2873 44 57.6 6464 93 52.6 12112
17.6 36 5 72.5 284 9 67.5 1025 18 62.5 2917 47 57.5 6557 85 52.5 12244
17.5 41 1 72. 4 293 7 67.4 1043 32 62. 4 2964 58 57.4 6642 100 52. 4 12377
17. 4 42 4 72.3 300 8 67.3 1075 15 62.3 3022 53 57.3 6742 88 52.3 12518
77.3 46 3 12.2 308 6 67.2 1090 34 62.2 3075 54 57.2 6830 92 52.2 12639
17.2 49 3 72.1 314 10 67.1 1124 28 62.1 3129 48 57.1 6922 98 52.1 12784
77.1 52 5 72.0 324 5 67.0 11562 33 62.0 3177 60 57.0 7020 105 52.0 12922
177.0 57 1 71.9 329 11 66.9 1185 26 61.9 3237 50 56.9 7125 109 51.9 130563
76.9 58 3 71.8 340 9 66.8 1211 36 61.8 3287 59 56.8 7234 93 51.8 13184
76.8 61 2 71.17 349 3 66.7 1247 28 61.7 3346 73 56.7 73217 94 51.7 13312
76.17 63 3 71.6 3562 7 66.6 1275 25 61.6 3419 69 56.6 7421 103 51.6 13430
76.6 66 6 71.5 359 9 66.5 1300 27 61.5 3488 67 56.5 75624 106 51.5 13565
76.5 72 5 71.4 368 13 66.4 1327 28 61.4 35565 62 56.4 7630 110 51.4 13686
76.4 17 5 71.3 381 9 66.3 13565 31 61.3 3617 70 56.3 7740 109 51.3 13815
76.3 82 2 71.2 390 20 66.2 1386 30 61.2 3687 65 56.2 7849 100 51.2 13961
76.2 84 2 71.1 410 9 66.1 1416 38 61.1 3762 58 56 .1 7949 100 51.1 14089
76.1 86 6 71.0 419 13 66.0 1454 30 61.0 3810 58 56.0 8049 108 51.0 14216
76.0 92 6 70.9 432 6 65.9 1484 37 60.9 3868 59 55.9 81567 118 50.9 14349
75.9 98 5 70.8 438 10 65.8 1521 30 60.8 3927 79 55.8 8275 100 50.8 14488
75.8 103 3 70.7 4438 14 65.7 15561 22 60.7 4006 438 65.7 83756 118 50.7 14619
75.17 106 3 70.6 462 17 65.6 1573 27 60. 6 4054 83 55.6 8493 105 50. 6 14761
75.6 109 2 70.5 479 17 65.5 1600 31 60.5 4137 85 55.5 8598 118 50.5 14893
75.5 111 5 70. 4 496 12 65.4 1631 30 60. 4 4222 54 55.4 8716 112 50. 4 15032
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E A KIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% mEE | B A

50.3 15183 133 45.3 22039 141 40.3 26878 62 35.3 28664 1
50.2 156316 108 45.2 22180 127 40.2 26940 52 35.2 28675 8
50. 1 15424 142 45 .1 22307 133 40. 1 26992 63 35. 1 28683 7
50.0 155666 150 45. 0 22440 115 40.0 27055 60 35.0 28690 0
49.9 156716 150 44.9 22555 129 39.9 271156 52 34.9 28700 7
49.8 15866 147 44.8 22684 112 39.8 27167 50 34.8 28707 2
49.7 16013 149 44.7 22796 11 39.7 27217 66 34.7 28709 1
49. 6 16162 151 44.6 22907 123 39.6 27283 55 34.6 28720 9
49.5 16313 147 44.5 23030 131 39.56 27338 57 34.5 28729 5
49. 4 16460 147 44.4 23161 121 39.4 27395 65 34.4 28734 7
49.3 16607 141 44.3 23282 119 39.3 27460 51 34.3 28741 7
49.2 16748 142 44.2 23401 83 39.2 27511 53 34.2 28748 3
49 .1 16890 158 44 .1 23484 107 39.1 27564 58 34.1 287561 7
49.0 17048 129 44.0 23591 106 39.0 27622 36 34.0 28758 4
48.9 17177 136 43.9 23697 104 38.9 27658 47 33.9 28762 3
48.8 17313 121 43.8 23801 124 38.8 27705 46 33.8 28765 3
48.7 17434 152 43.7 239256 110 38.7 271751 34 33.7 28768 5
48. 6 17586 152 43. 6 24035 115 38.6 27785 46 33.6 28773 3
48.5 17738 147 43.5 24150 103 38.5 27831 47 33.56 28776 4
48. 4 17885 133 43. 4 24253 104 38.4 27878 39 33.4 28780 2
48.3 18018 150 43.3 24357 107 38.3 27917 34 33.3 28782 1
48.2 18168 142 43.2 24464 105 38.2 27951 44 33.1 28783 3
48 .1 18310 148 43 .1 24569 100 38.1 27995 34 33.0 28786 1
48.0 18458 130 43.0 24669 102 38.0 28029 33 32.9 28787 1
47.9 18588 145 42.9 24771 102 37.9 28062 32 32.7 28788 2
47. 8 18733 155 42.8 24873 97 37.8 28094 25 32.6 28790 2
47.7 18888 135 42.7 24970 96 37.17 28119 30 32.5 28792 1
47. 6 19023 136 42.6 25066 95 37.6 28149 38 32.3 28793 1
47.5 19159 128 42.5 25161 101 37.5 28187 35 32.2 28794 2
47. 4 19287 135 42. 4 25262 94 37.4 28222 30 32.1 28796 1
47.3 19422 141 42.3 25356 96 37.3 28252 27 32.0 28797 3
47.2 19563 136 42.2 25452 79 37.2 28279 28 31.9 28800 2
47. 1 19699 136 42.1 256531 79 37.1 28307 25 31.8 28802 2
47.0 19835 124 42.0 25610 117 37.0 28332 29 31.56 28804 1
46.9 199569 129 41.9 25687 83 36.9 28361 24 31.4 28805 1
46. 8 20088 131 41.8 25770 90 36.8 28385 24 31.3 28806 1
46.7 20219 131 41.7 25860 71 36.7 28409 24 31.0 28807 1
46. 6 20350 134 41.6 25931 88 36.6 28433 24 30.4 28808 1
46.5 20484 123 41.5 26019 82 36.5 28457 21 29.8 28809 1
46. 4 20607 134 41. 4 26101 92 36.4 28478 27 29.3 28810 1
46.3 20741 145 41.3 26193 70 36.3 285056 24 27.6 28811 1
46. 2 20886 120 41.2 26263 74 36.2 28529 18 27. 4 28812 1
46. 1 21006 137 41.1 26337 75 36.1 28547 14

46. 0 21143 125 41.0 26412 58 36.0 28561 16

45.9 21268 117 40.9 26470 65 356.9 28577 16

45. 8 21385 136 40. 8 26535 57 35.8 28593 13

45.7 21521 134 40.7 26592 67 35.7 28606 18

45. 6 21655 141 40. 6 26659 70 35.6 28624 12

45.5 21796 140 40.5 26729 69 35.56 28636 15

45. 4 21936 103 40. 4 26798 80 35. 4 28651 13




